
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T4  T1   Stanford 287  287       574  -2 
T2  T1   Kent State 284  290       574  -2 
1  3   UCLA 280  295       575  -1 
9  T4   Ole Miss 290  287       577  +1 

T4  T4   Oregon 287  290       577  +1 
10  6   Oklahoma State 291  289       580  +4 
T4  T7   Louisville 287  294       581  +5 
T7  T7   North Carolina 289  292       581  +5 
T2  T9   Colorado 284  298       582  +6 

T13  T9   Pepperdine 297  285       582  +6 
T7  11   San Diego State  289  294       583  +7 

T11  12   South Carolina 296  289       585  +9 
T13  13   California 297  292       589  +13 
T11  14   North Carolina State 296  296       592  +16 
16  15   Princeton  305  299       604  +28 
15  16   Long Beach State 304  304       608  +32 
17  17   Grand Canyon 306  306       612  +36 
18  18   Fairleigh Dickinson  315  313       628  +52 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T25 1   Hira Naveed  Pepperdine  72  67       139  -5   
T10 T2   Ziyi (Emily) Wang  Stanford  71  69       140  -4   
T1 T2   Andrea Lee  Stanford  66  74       140  -4   
T25 T4   Emma Broze  Oklahoma State  72  69       141  -3   
T10 T4   Milagros Chaves  San Diego State  71  70       141  -3   
T5 T4   Kathleen Scavo  Oregon  70  71       141  -3   
T10 T4   Marthe Wold  California  71  70       141  -3   
4 T4   Patty Tavatanakit  UCLA  68  73       141  -3   

T1 T4   Brittany Fan  Colorado  66  75       141  -3   
T1 T4   Mariel Galdiano  UCLA  66  75       141  -3   
T10 11   Laura Kowohl  North Carolina State  71  71       142  -2   
T25 T12   Brynn Walker  North Carolina  72  71       143  -1   
T33 T12   Pi-Lillebi Hermansson  Ole Miss  73  70       143  -1   
T10 T12   Julia Johnson  Ole Miss  71  72       143  -1   
T42 T12   Petra Salko  Oregon  74  69       143  -1   
T10 T12   Lauren Hartlage  Louisville  71  72       143  -1   
T10 T12   Karoline Stormo  Kent State  71  72       143  -1   
T10 T12   Lilia Vu  UCLA  71  72       143  -1   
T10 T19   Kelly Whaley  North Carolina  71  73       144  E   
T5 T19   Kenzie Neisen  Oklahoma State  70  74       144  E   
T33 T19   Michaela Finn  Kent State  73  71       144  E   
T10 T19   Pimnipa Panthong  Kent State  71  73       144  E   
T5 T19   Maya Walton  Princeton  70  74       144  E   
T33 T24   Katy Harris  Ole Miss  73  72       145  +1   
T10 T24   Haleigh Krause  San Diego State  71  74       145  +1   
T33 T24   Abegail Arevalo *  San Jose State  73  72       145  +1   
T10 T24   Amy Matsuoka  Oregon  71  74       145  +1   
T10 T24   Kirsty Hodgkins  Colorado  71  74       145  +1   
T33 T29   Conner Beth Ball  Ole Miss  73  73       146  +2   
T42 T29   Ana Pelaez  South Carolina  74  72       146  +2   
T25 T29   Cecily Overbey  North Carolina State  72  74       146  +2   
T5 T29   Ava Bergner  North Carolina  70  76       146  +2   
T33 T29   Ainhoa Olarra  South Carolina  73  73       146  +2   
T42 T29   Cindy Oh  California  74  72       146  +2   
T10 T29   Olivia Cason  Louisville  71  75       146  +2   
T25 T29   Kory Nielsen  Kent State  72  74       146  +2   
T33 T29   Robyn Choi  Colorado  73  73       146  +2   
T42 T38   Lois Kaye Go  South Carolina  74  73       147  +3   
T52 T38   Delaney Shah  Louisville  75  72       147  +3   
T52 T38   Mika Liu  Stanford  75  72       147  +3   
T52 T38   Albane Valenzuela  Stanford  75  72       147  +3   
T5 T38   Chloe Salort  Kent State  70  77       147  +3   
T42 T43   Kie Purdom  Ole Miss  74  74       148  +4   
T69 T43   Anita Uwadia  South Carolina  77  71       148  +4   

T61 T43   Bryana Nguyen  North Carolina  76  72       148  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T25 T43   Georgia Lacey  San Diego State  72  76       148  +4   
T42 T43   India Clyburn  North Carolina State  74  74       148  +4   
T42 T43   Ingrid Gutierrez *  New Mexico  74  74       148  +4   
T61 T43   Alivia Brown *  Washington State  76  72       148  +4   
T76 T43   Hannah Haythorne  Pepperdine  78  70       148  +4   
T33 T43   Kristin Engle  Louisville  73  75       148  +4   
T10 T43   Momoka Kobori  Pepperdine  71  77       148  +4   
T52 T53   Marion Veysseyre  South Carolina  75  74       149  +5   
T42 T53   Stephanie Astrup  Oklahoma State  74  75       149  +5   
T69 T53   Darian Zachek *  New Mexico  77  72       149  +5   
T25 T53   Alexis Phadungmartvorakul  Oregon  72  77       149  +5   
T52 T53   Marianne Li  California  75  74       149  +5   
T42 T53   Siripatsorn Patchana  Grand Canyon  74  75       149  +5   
T83 T59   Chih-Min Chen  Oklahoma State  79  71       150  +6   
T61 T59   Samantha Hutchison *  UC Davis  76  74       150  +6   
T61 T59   Shannon Aubert  Stanford  76  74       150  +6   
T69 T59   Jennifer Yu  Long Beach State  77  73       150  +6   
T69 T63   Katherine Zhu  Pepperdine  77  74       151  +7   
T25 T63   Molly Skapik  Louisville  72  79       151  +7   
T69 T63   Tatiana Wijaya  Pepperdine  77  74       151  +7   
T61 T63   Haley Tygret  Long Beach State  76  75       151  +7   
T33 T63   Cara Barker  Long Beach State  73  78       151  +7   
T61 T63   Bethany Wu  UCLA  76  75       151  +7   
T42 T63   Gillian Vance  Colorado  74  77       151  +7   
T76 T63   Anabelle Chang  Princeton  78  73       151  +7   
T52 T63   Mailen Domecq Chantry  Fairleigh Dickinson  75  76       151  +7   
T76 T72   Gioia Carpinelli  San Diego State  78  74       152  +8   
T52 T72   Sara Kjellker  San Diego State  75  77       152  +8   
T52 T72   Alexis Sadeghy  Oklahoma State  75  77       152  +8   
T61 T72   Alisha Lau  Colorado  76  76       152  +8   
T69 T76   Jiyoon Jang  California  77  76       153  +9   
T52 T76   Clare Legaspi  UCLA  75  78       153  +9   
T61 T76   Courtney Vogel  Grand Canyon  76  77       153  +9   
T88 T79   Deanna Salvatori  Grand Canyon  80  74       154  +10   
T76 T79   Amber Wang  Princeton  78  76       154  +10   
T83 T81   Tenley Shield  Princeton  79  76       155  +11   
T83 T81   Tiana Lau  Princeton  79  76       155  +11   
T83 T83   Mim Sangkapong  North Carolina State  79  77       156  +12   
T88 T83   Madi Daniel  Oregon  80  76       156  +12   
T76 T83   Holland Shourds  Long Beach State  78  78       156  +12   
T76 86   Alexis Linam  Grand Canyon  78  80       158  +14   
T83 T87   Mariana Ocano  North Carolina  79  80       159  +15   

T88 T87   Naomi Ko  North Carolina State  80  79       159  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T95 T87   Christine Danielsson *  UC Davis  83  76       159  +15   
T69 T87   Najae Butler  Fairleigh Dickinson  77  82       159  +15   
T92 91   Gabriela Santini  Fairleigh Dickinson  82  78       160  +16   
T92 T92   Sofia Lundell  California  82  79       161  +17   
91 T92   Julia Warke  Fairleigh Dickinson  81  80       161  +17   

T76 T92   Carolina Sandstrom  Grand Canyon  78  83       161  +17   
T95 95   Nicola Smith  Fairleigh Dickinson  83  79       162  +18   
T92 96   Maria Davis  Long Beach State  82  82       164  +20   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T1 Stanford 287 287 574

T2 Andrea Lee (1) 66 74 140

T2 Ziyi (Emily) Wang (4) 71 69 140

T38 Albane Valenzuela (2) 75 72 147

T38 Mika Liu (3) 75 72 147

T59 Shannon Aubert (5) 76 74 150

T1 Kent State 284 290 574

T12 Karoline Stormo (3) 71 72 143

T19 Pimnipa Panthong (1) 71 73 144

T19 Michaela Finn (2) 73 71 144

T29 Kory Nielsen (5) 72 74 146

T38 Chloe Salort (4) 70 77 147

3 UCLA 280 295 575

T4 Patty Tavatanakit (1) 68 73 141

T4 Mariel Galdiano (4) 66 75 141

T12 Lilia Vu (2) 71 72 143

T63 Bethany Wu (3) 76 75 151

T76 Clare Legaspi (5) 75 78 153

T4 Ole Miss 290 287 577

T12 Julia Johnson (1) 71 72 143

T12 Pi-Lillebi Hermansson (2) 73 70 143

T24 Katy Harris (3) 73 72 145

T29 Conner Beth Ball (5) 73 73 146

T43 Kie Purdom (4) 74 74 148

T4 Oregon 287 290 577

T4 Kathleen Scavo (1) 70 71 141

T12 Petra Salko (3) 74 69 143

T24 Amy Matsuoka (4) 71 74 145

T53 Alexis Phadungmartvorakul (2) 72 77 149

T83 Madi Daniel (5) 80 76 156

6 Oklahoma State 291 289 580

T4 Emma Broze (2) 72 69 141

T19 Kenzie Neisen (3) 70 74 144

T53 Stephanie Astrup (5) 74 75 149

T59 Chih-Min Chen (1) 79 71 150

T72 Alexis Sadeghy (4) 75 77 152

T7 Louisville 287 294 581

T12 Lauren Hartlage (3) 71 72 143

T29 Olivia Cason (2) 71 75 146

T38 Delaney Shah (4) 75 72 147

T43 Kristin Engle (5) 73 75 148

T63 Molly Skapik (1) 72 79 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 North Carolina 289 292 581

T12 Brynn Walker (3) 72 71 143

T19 Kelly Whaley (2) 71 73 144

T29 Ava Bergner (5) 70 76 146

T43 Bryana Nguyen (4) 76 72 148

T87 Mariana Ocano (1) 79 80 159

T9 Colorado 284 298 582

T4 Brittany Fan (2) 66 75 141

T24 Kirsty Hodgkins (3) 71 74 145

T29 Robyn Choi (1) 73 73 146

T63 Gillian Vance (5) 74 77 151

T72 Alisha Lau (4) 76 76 152

T9 Pepperdine 297 285 582

1 Hira Naveed (1) 72 67 139

T43 Momoka Kobori (3) 71 77 148

T43 Hannah Haythorne (5) 78 70 148

T63 Tatiana Wijaya (2) 77 74 151

T63 Katherine Zhu (4) 77 74 151

11 San Diego State 289 294 583

T4 Milagros Chaves (1) 71 70 141

T24 Haleigh Krause (3) 71 74 145

T43 Georgia Lacey (2) 72 76 148

T72 Sara Kjellker (4) 75 77 152

T72 Gioia Carpinelli (5) 78 74 152

12 South Carolina 296 289 585

T29 Ainhoa Olarra (1) 73 73 146

T29 Ana Pelaez (5) 74 72 146

T38 Lois Kaye Go (2) 74 73 147

T43 Anita Uwadia (4) 77 71 148

T53 Marion Veysseyre (3) 75 74 149

13 California 297 292 589

T4 Marthe Wold (1) 71 70 141

T29 Cindy Oh (4) 74 72 146

T53 Marianne Li (2) 75 74 149

T76 Jiyoon Jang (5) 77 76 153

T92 Sofia Lundell (3) 82 79 161

14 North Carolina State 296 296 592

11 Laura Kowohl (1) 71 71 142

T29 Cecily Overbey (4) 72 74 146

T43 India Clyburn (2) 74 74 148

T83 Mim Sangkapong (5) 79 77 156

T87 Naomi Ko (3) 80 79 159

15 Princeton 305 299 604

T19 Maya Walton (1) 70 74 144

T63 Anabelle Chang (3) 78 73 151

T79 Amber Wang (2) 78 76 154

T81 Tiana Lau (4) 79 76 155

T81 Tenley Shield (5) 79 76 155

16 Long Beach State 304 304 608

T59 Jennifer Yu (1) 77 73 150

T63 Haley Tygret (2) 76 75 151

T63 Cara Barker (4) 73 78 151

T83 Holland Shourds (3) 78 78 156

96 Maria Davis (5) 82 82 164
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Grand Canyon 306 306 612

T53 Siripatsorn Patchana (2) 74 75 149

T76 Courtney Vogel (4) 76 77 153

T79 Deanna Salvatori (1) 80 74 154

86 Alexis Linam (5) 78 80 158

T92 Carolina Sandstrom (3) 78 83 161

18 Fairleigh Dickinson 315 313 628

T63 Mailen Domecq Chantry (2) 75 76 151

T87 Najae Butler (5) 77 82 159

91 Gabriela Santini (1) 82 78 160

T92 Julia Warke (3) 81 80 161

95 Nicola Smith (4) 83 79 162
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T24 Abegail Arevalo (San Jose State ) 73 72 145

T43 Alivia Brown (Washington State ) 76 72 148

T43 Ingrid Gutierrez (New Mexico) 74 74 148

T53 Darian Zachek (New Mexico) 77 72 149

T59 Samantha Hutchison (UC Davis) 76 74 150

T87 Christine Danielsson (UC Davis) 83 76 159
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Par 3 Scoring
K. Harris Ole Miss 2.63 -3 
L. Hartlage Louisville 2.75 -2 
C. Chen OK State 2.75 -2 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 2.75 -2 
M. Chaves S.Diego St 2.75 -2 
J. Johnson Ole Miss 2.75 -2 
H. Krause S.Diego St 2.88 -1 
I. Gutierrez N Mexico 2.88 -1 
M. Wold Cal 2.88 -1 
O. Cason Louisville 2.88 -1 
S. Hutchison UC Davis 2.88 -1 
K. Whaley N Carolina 2.88 -1 
I. Clyburn NC State 2.88 -1 
K. Scavo Oregon 2.88 -1 
A. Lee Stanford 2.88 -1 
Z. Wang Stanford 3.00 E 
A. Valenzuela Stanford 3.00 E 
P. Hermansson Ole Miss 3.00 E 
M. Galdiano UCLA 3.00 E 
J. Jang Cal 3.00 E 
M. Davis LBSU 3.00 E 
L. Vu UCLA 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
Z. Wang Stanford 3.80 -4 
M. Wold Cal 3.85 -3 
E. Broze OK State 3.90 -2 
M. Galdiano UCLA 3.90 -2 
K. Scavo Oregon 3.90 -2 
H. Haythorne Pepperdine 3.95 -1 
A. Pelaez S Carolina 3.95 -1 
O. Cason Louisville 3.95 -1 
K. Whaley N Carolina 3.95 -1 
K. Stormo Kent St 3.95 -1 
A. Bergner N Carolina 3.95 -1 
L. Go S Carolina 4.00 E 
P. Salko Oregon 4.00 E 
C. Overbey NC State 4.00 E 
A. Olarra S Carolina 4.00 E 
A. Uwadia S Carolina 4.00 E 
A. Lee Stanford 4.00 E 
P. Hermansson Ole Miss 4.00 E 
B. Walker N Carolina 4.00 E 
L. Hartlage Louisville 4.00 E 
M. Finn Kent St 4.00 E 
K. Purdom Ole Miss 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 4.00 -8 
C. Legaspi UCLA 4.38 -5 
B. Fan Colorado 4.38 -5 
P. Salko Oregon 4.50 -4 
H. Naveed Pepperdine 4.50 -4 
L. Kowohl NC State 4.63 -3 
A. Lee Stanford 4.63 -3 
E. Broze OK State 4.63 -3 
M. Chaves S.Diego St 4.63 -3 
M. Liu Stanford 4.63 -3 
A. Phadungmartvorak Oregon 4.63 -3 
R. Choi Colorado 4.63 -3 
K. Hodgkins Colorado 4.63 -3 
P. Panthong Kent St 4.75 -2 
M. Walton Princeton 4.75 -2 
J. Johnson Ole Miss 4.75 -2 
C. Salort Kent St 4.75 -2 
A. Brown Wash. St. 4.75 -2 
K. Neisen OK State 4.75 -2 
C. Overbey NC State 4.75 -2 
K. Zhu Pepperdine 4.75 -2 
L. Vu UCLA 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 2
A. Linam Grn Canyon 1
B. Fan Colorado 1
L. Vu UCLA 1
H. Tygret LBSU 1

Birdies 
M. Wold Cal 10
M. Chaves S.Diego St 9
H. Naveed Pepperdine 9
K. Scavo Oregon 9
Z. Wang Stanford 8
B. Fan Colorado 8
E. Broze OK State 8
P. Salko Oregon 8
K. Whaley N Carolina 7
K. Neisen OK State 7
A. Lee Stanford 7
M. Galdiano UCLA 7
P. Tavatanakit UCLA 7
A. Bergner N Carolina 6
J. Johnson Ole Miss 6
P. Panthong Kent St 6
A. Uwadia S Carolina 6
P. Hermansson Ole Miss 6
L. Kowohl NC State 6
A. Brown Wash. St. 6
H. Krause S.Diego St 6
C. Overbey NC State 6

Pars 
K. Purdom Ole Miss 30
M. Finn Kent St 30
L. Vu UCLA 29
S. Hutchison UC Davis 29
A. Arevalo San Jose 29
A. Pelaez S Carolina 28
J. Yu LBSU 28
D. Shah Louisville 28
B. Wu UCLA 28
M. Veysseyre S Carolina 28
G. Lacey S.Diego St 28
S. Patchana Grn Canyon 28
L. Go S Carolina 27
C. Salort Kent St 27
K. Stormo Kent St 27
O. Cason Louisville 27
L. Hartlage Louisville 27
B. Walker N Carolina 27
K. Harris Ole Miss 27
A. Valenzuela Stanford 27
A. Lee Stanford 26
H. Haythorne Pepperdine 26
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2018 NCAA Women's Regional 74.48 96

2 2018 NCAA Women's Regional 74.40 96

 

Total Average Scores
2018 NCAA Women's Regional 74.44 192

 

TPC Harding Park: 2018 NCAA Women's Regional
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 348     7 61 26 2   

2 4 370     12 73 9 2   

3 3 144     12 65 19     

4 5 505     18 65 10 3   

5 4 395     10 68 17 1   

6 4 390     10 66 15 5   

7 4 330     15 71 8 2   

8 3 180     5 61 28 2   

9 5 490   1 25 63 7     

10 5 535     7 65 22 2   

11 3 160     8 58 29 1   

12 5 480     18 64 12 2   

13 4 380     9 57 28 1 1 

14 4 400     4 54 34 4   

15 4 380     3 57 33 2 1 

16 4 317     14 70 12     

17 3 165     12 64 19 1   

18 4 400     9 55 28 4   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 400 +0.40 

15 4 380 +0.39 

8 3 180 +0.28 

18 4 400 +0.28 

13 4 380 +0.25 

11 3 160 +0.24 

1 4 348 +0.24 

10 5 535 +0.20 

6 4 390 +0.16 

5 4 395 +0.09 

17 3 165 +0.09 

3 3 144 +0.07 

2 4 370 +0.01 

4 5 505 -0.02 

12 5 480 -0.02 

16 4 317 -0.02 

7 4 330 -0.03 

9 5 490 -0.21 
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 380 +0.42 

18 4 400 +0.32 

15 4 380 +0.31 

6 4 390 +0.27 

8 3 180 +0.24 

17 3 165 +0.20 

11 3 160 +0.20 

2 4 370 +0.18 

5 4 395 +0.18 

14 4 400 +0.11 

3 3 144 +0.10 

10 5 535 +0.09 

4 5 505 +0.05 

7 4 330 +0.03 

16 4 317 +0.02 

12 5 480 -0.01 

1 4 348 -0.03 

9 5 490 -0.21 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 400 +0.40 

15 4 380 +0.39 

8 3 180 +0.28 

18 4 400 +0.28 

13 4 380 +0.25 

11 3 160 +0.24 

1 4 348 +0.24 

10 5 535 +0.20 

6 4 390 +0.16 

5 4 395 +0.09 

17 3 165 +0.09 

3 3 144 +0.07 

2 4 370 +0.01 

4 5 505 -0.02 

12 5 480 -0.02 

16 4 317 -0.02 

7 4 330 -0.03 

9 5 490 -0.21 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 348     20 134 36 2   

2 4 370     22 136 28 6   

3 3 144     21 134 36 1   

4 5 505   1 35 120 32 4   

5 4 395     14 140 36 2   

6 4 390     15 126 46 5   

7 4 330     31 133 25 3   

8 3 180     13 120 55 4   

9 5 490   5 49 122 13 3   

10 5 535     18 132 38 4   

11 3 160     14 123 54 1   

12 5 480     30 137 23 2   

13 4 380     11 113 62 5 1 

14 4 400     12 123 53 4   

15 4 380     8 117 60 6 1 

16 4 317     31 133 25 3   

17 3 165     21 126 41 4   

18 4 400     16 111 57 7 1 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

NCAA San Francisco Regional
TPC Harding Park
San Francisco, CA 

2018 NCAA Women's Regional 
Dates: May 07 - May 09 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14122&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1



